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Cod: 4336004

Stainless steel mincer mouth g 98 mm capacity 600 kg/h single-phase

Description

The meat grinder is professional in stainless steel designed to meet the needs of butcher shops,
hypermarkets and large communities. More compact than some common meat mincers. The unit
is easily removable from the machine body for quick and easy cleaning, even in a dishwasher. It
has a protection microswitch, and reverse, thermal protection and an additional cooling fan are
standard. The gears are in an oil bath and the motor is induction driven. The mincer complies with
current EC regulations.

Dimensions
Diametro Bocca 98 mm
Diametro della piastra 6 mm

Dimensioni esterne 510x300x560 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Giri coclea
Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
140 Rpm
2.2 KW
3 hp

600 Kg/h
230V
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