

Cod: 4336004

Stainless steel mincer mouth ø 98 mm capacity 600 kg/h single-phase



Description

The meat grinder is professional in stainless steel designed to meet the needs of butcher shops, hypermarkets and large communities. More compact than some common meat mincers. The unit is easily removable from the machine body for quick and easy cleaning, even in a dishwasher. It has a protection microswitch, and reverse, thermal protection and an additional cooling fan are standard. The gears are in an oil bath and the motor is induction driven. The mincer complies with current EC regulations.

Dimensions

Diametro Bocca	98 mm
Diametro della piastra	6 mm
Dimensioni esterne	510x300x560 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri coclea	140 Rpm
Potenza Elettrica	2.2 kW
Potenza motore	3 hp
Produzione Kg/h	600 Kg/h
Voltaggio	230 V